RESOLUTION OF THE CITY AND BOROUGH 0
" Serial No. 1038
A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING THE RATE OF

Presented by: The Manager
Introduced: 06/11/84
Drafted by: G.LSs

F JUNEAU, ALASKA

LEVY FOR PROPERTY

TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 1984.

WHEREAS, AS 29.53.170, which is applicabl

e to home rule municipal-

ities, provides that the rate of the levy of the general property tax is

to be fixed by resolution, and

WHEREAS, the assembly has considered and approved the operating and
capital budget for the fiscal year beginnning July 1, 1984;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE CITY AND BOROUGH

OF JUNEAU, ALASKA:

That the following are the rates of levy on taxable property within
the City and Borough of Juneau for the fiscal year beginning July 1,
1984, based upon the approved budget for that year and the certified

assessment roll:

Area

Areawide

Juneau Service Area (No. 1)

Douglas Service Area (No. 2)

Rural Service Area (No. 3)

Auke Bay Service Area (No. 4)
Glacier Valley Service Area No. (5)
North Douglas Service Area (No. 6)
Salmon Creek Service Area (No. 7)
Lynn Canal Service Area (No. 8)

Adopted this 11th day of June, 1984.

Millage

7.42
1.50
3.26
1.12
1.13
.78
.26
sld
.79

Mayor
- é/tfl«

Clerk



