Presented by: The Manager Introduced: 06/11/84 Drafted by: G.L.S.

RESOLUTION OF THE CITY AND BOROUGH OF JUNEAU, ALASKA

Serial No. 1038

A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING THE RATE OF LEVY FOR PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1, 1984.

WHEREAS, AS 29.53.170, which is applicable to home rule municipalities, provides that the rate of the levy of the general property tax is to be fixed by resolution, and

WHEREAS, the assembly has considered and approved the operating and capital budget for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1984;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE CITY AND BOROUGH OF JUNEAU, ALASKA:

That the following are the rates of levy on taxable property within the City and Borough of Juneau for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1984, based upon the approved budget for that year and the certified assessment roll:

Area	Millage
Areawide	7.42
Juneau Service Area (No. 1)	1.50
Douglas Service Area (No. 2)	3.26
Rural Service Area (No. 3)	1.12
Auke Bay Service Area (No. 4)	1.13
Glacier Valley Service Area No. (5)	.78
North Douglas Service Area (No. 6)	.26
Salmon Creek Service Area (No. 7)	.71
Lynn Canal Service Area (No. 8)	.79

Adopted this 11th day of June, 1984.

Mayor

Attest:

Clerk